
-24- Model T28522 (Mfd. Since 09/18)BUY PARTS ONLINE AT GRIZZLY.COM!
Scan QR code to visit our Parts Store.

45 6 7 89

10 11

12
131415

17

18
19

20

21
22

23
24

25

27

12 13 14 1512

2828
13

18

24 2424 23

18
19

18

13

12

3

2

1 1 1 1

2

569

10

9

44

9

26

22
34

35
36

SECTION 7: PARTS

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PT28522001 HEX NUT M12-1.75 18 PT28522018 HEX NUT M10-1.5
2 PT28522002 HANDLE GRIP 19 PT28522019 SWIVEL ROD BLOCK
3 PT28522003 HANDLE (LEFT) 20 PT28522020 TOE CLAMP M10-1.5
4 PT28522004 HANDLE (RIGHT) 21 PT28522021 STAND
5 PT28522005 BUSHING 22 PT28522022 BENDING LEAF
6 PT28522006 SHAFT SLEEVE 23 PT28522023 BENDING LEAF PIVOT SHAFT
7 PT28522007 SWIVEL ROD M10-1.5 (LEFT) 24 PT28522024 BUSHING
8 PT28522008 SWIVEL ROD M10-1.5 (RIGHT) 25 PT28522025 BENDING BLOCK
9 PT28522009 FLAT WASHER 12MM 26 PT28522026 HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 16
10 PT28522010 CAP SCREW M6-1 X 18 27 PT28522027 FLAT WASHER 10MM
11 PT28522011 CLAMPING LEAF 28 PT28522028 CAP SCREW M6-1 X 16
12 PT28522012 ROLL PIN 3 X 25 34 PT28522034 WRENCH 17 X 19MM OPEN-END
13 PT28522013 FLAT WASHER 12MM 35 PT28522035 HEX WRENCH 8MM
14 PT28522014 PIVOT SHAFT 36 PT28522036 HEX WRENCH 5MM
15 PT28522015 ECCENTRIC SHAFT 44 PT28522044 CLAMPING FINGER SET
17 PT28522017 CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 25

Main


